
Allgemeine Klasse

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

1 Erbschwendtner Josef 25 20 25 23 93

2 Kuntschik Sebastian 24 23 23 22 92

3 Thaler Bernhard 20 22 19 14 75

4 Schober Andreas 18 17 18 13 66

5 Brandl Christian 16 15 12 9 52

6 Stögmüller Franz 12 12 8 18 50

Senioren

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

1 Prepasser Werner 20 17 17 15 69

2 Watzinger Walter 11 20 19 17 67

3 Dick Horst 16 15 19 14 64

4 Pribil Ludwig 13 13 16 16 58

5 Inhauser Leopold 14 12 10 5 41

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

Prepasser Werner 20 17 17 15 69

Kuntschik Sebastian 24 23 23 22 92

Dick Horst 16 15 19 14 64

225

Pribil Ludwig 13 13 16 16 58

Thaler Bernhard 20 22 19 14 75

Schober Andreas 18 17 18 13 66

199

Innhauser Leopold 14 12 10 5 41

Watzinger Walter 11 20 19 17 67

Brandl Christian 16 15 12 9 52

160
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Ergebnisse

Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft
23. September 2023

Trap AFO



Gesamtwertung

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

1 Erbschwendtner Josef 25 20 25 23 93

2 Kuntschik Sebastian 24 23 23 22 92

3 Thaler Bernhard 20 22 19 14 75

4 Prepasser Werner 20 17 17 15 69

5 Watzinger Walter 11 20 19 17 67

6 Schober Andreas 18 17 18 13 66

7 Kreuz Wolfram 16 16 16 17 65

8 Dick Horst 16 15 19 14 64

9 Pribil Ludwig 13 13 16 16 58

10 Brandl Christian 16 15 12 9 52

11 Stögmüller Franz 12 12 8 18 50

12 Inhauser Leopold 14 12 10 5 41

Ergebnisse

Trap AFO

Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft
23. September 2023


